
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 6th July, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS,

Balance on 1st April, 1872 : —
.Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Post Office
Telegraph Service

TVTifiPpllflnpfvnsi

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

idmg Balance ...

the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to

6th July,
1872.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

5,294,000
6,266,000
2,736,000

. 364,000
1,702,000
J, 200,000

225,000
75,000

1,374,507

19,236,507

28,579,159

630,403

£29,209,562

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

5,018,000
5,600,000
2,566,000

313,000
1,093,000
1,130,000

170,000
75,000

1,767,299

17,732,299

24,755,734

578,625

1,800,000

27,134,359

EXPENDITURE

AMD OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f re

. Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to red uce Debt

r» i /.*!_ T i 10 wo f Bank of EnglandBalances on 6th July, 1872:- •{ Bank of Jl£aAm

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1872, to

6th July,
1872.

£

12,428,342
449,207

11,294,262

24,171,811

580,281

179,500
19,370

24,950,962

2,094,136
2,164,464

£29,209,562

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

11,835,731
514,008

11,795,109

24,144,848

380,481

118,700
737,509

25,381,538

819,602
933,219

27,134,359
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Treasury, 9th July, 1872.


