REVENUE and other Receipts.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 6th July, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1872, to 6th July, 1872.	Total Issues from Excheques for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland		7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,830,000 1,780,000	12,428,342 449,207	11,835,731 514,008
REVENUE.		9,342,652	7,028,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	11,294,262	11,795,109
Customs Caxes Caxes Cost Office Cost Office Crown Lands Miscellaneous	$\begin{array}{c} 20,080,000\\ 23,310,000\\ 9,700,000\\ 2,300,000\\ 6,940,000\\ 4,770,000\\ 850,000\\ 375,000\\ 3,300,000 \end{array}$	5,294,000 6,266,000 2,736,000 364,000 1,702,000 1,200,000 225,000 75,000 1,374,507	5,018,000 5,600,000 2,566,000 313,000 1,093,000 1,130,000 170,000 75,000 1,767,299	Expenditure	£71,818,000	24,171,811	24,144,848
Revenue	£71,625,000	19,236,507	17,732,299				
Total including Balance		28,579,159	24,755,784	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS.				Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Expenses of Fortifications	-		380,481
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications Temporary Advances not repaid		_	578,625	Enchannes Dille net 1 off	••• ••• ••• ••• •••	170 500	118,700 737,509
			1,800,000			24,950,962	25,381,538
				Balances on 6th July, 1872:— $\begin{cases} B \\ B \end{cases}$	ank of England ank of Ireland	2,094,136 2,164,464	819,602 933,219
Totals	••• •••	£29,209,562	27,134,359	Tot	als	£29,209,562	27,134,359

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 6th July, 1872.

. /

Treasury, 9th July, 1872.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 9, 1872.

3109